
23.2423.33

23.35
23.26

23.27

23.31
23.32

23.36

23.35

23.36 23.30

23.29
23.39

23.41
23.29

23.30
23.42

23.43 23.34

23.40
23.41

23.50

23.49 23.45
23.42

23.39

23.47

23.48

23.63 23.55

23.68
23.71

23.83

23.70

23.57

23.43

23.38

23.40

C/B 1.2h

23.30

23.39

23.35

23.37

23.41

23.44

23.46

23.61

GV

WM

GV

TC

23.97
ToW

23.97
ToW

SC

CL 23.33
IC

Brick Wall

23.30

DR

23.33

23.52

CL 23.42
IC

23.41

23.08

23.14

23.08

23.12

CL 23.13
IC 23.17

CL 23.14
IC 23.14

CL 23.22
IC

CL 23.37
IC

23.22
23.32

23.40
23.23

23.44

23.45

23.43

23.39

23.35

23.54

23.55

23.52

23.49

23.46

23.49
23.39

23.55 23.62

23.77

I/R
 1.2h

23.73

GV

WM
WMWM

WM

TC

WM

CATV

TC

WM

WM

23.71

23.69

23.65

23.54
23.53

23.65

23.61
23.69

23.61
23.52

23.53

23.50

CL 23.45
IC

GV

GV

23.44

23.41

23.48

BO

BO

23.30
GG

CL 23.59
IC

23.20

GV

CL 23.36
IC

23.82

23.67

23.57

23.47

23.40

25.81
RL

30.51
Parapet Wall

31.02
RL

27.48
EL

DP

VP

DP

26.05
RL

27.35
RL

26.15
RL

25.75
EL

28.96
RL

29.66
RL

27.64
EL

29.74
EL
29.74
EL

29.68
EL

29.58
EL

28.50
EL

28.47
EL

30.51
RL

30.51
RL

TP

LP

23.14

23.13

C
/B 2.0h

27.66
EL

29.65
RL

30.34
RL

25.60
EL

DP

31.98
RL

29.00
EL

25.81
RL

25.16
EL

Cherry 3h

23.41

CL 23.51
IC

23.72
ToW

23.82

23.83

23.31

23.34

DR

DR

CL 23.30
IC

CL 23.33
IC

CL 23.33
IC

CL 23.35
IC

23.71
ToW

23.70
ToW

23.95
ToW

24.47
ToW

CATV

23.87

23.88

23.83

23.86
23.88

23.90

CL 24.06
IC

24.04

24.15

24.0324.12

24.03

23.94
23.91

23.88

23.88

23.99
23.97

23.95

23.93
23.86

23.84

23.87

23.8723.89
23.93

23.94 23.92
23.92

23.91

23.91

23.81
GG

23.98

23.80

23.86

23.87

23.88
23.87

23.81

23.77
23.82

23.86

23.89
23.92

23.93

23.95
23.94

24.06
BO

BO24.08

23.95

23.9823.97

23.95

24.15

24.03

23.97

23.83

CL 24.00
IC

CL 24.00
IC

23.98
24.05

24.08

24.03

24.01 24.00

23.98

23.96

23.92
23.90

23.85

23.77

23.77
GG

24.02 23.97

23.96

TC

TC

24.05

24.05
24.17

24.17

24.15

24.07
24.03

23.94
23.95

23.96 23.95

RS

23.96
GG

24.02
23.96

CL 23.91
IC

23.8323.9123.94

23.8423.86

23.97
23.89

23.86

23.89

23.88

23.88

23.97
23.91

23.89
23.99

23.98

23.95
23.86

23.84

23.83

23.81

23.76

23.70 23.76

23.80

23.86

23.88

23.89

BO

BO

23.76
GG

SV

CL 23.91
IC

TC

TC

WM

WM

GV

23.88
23.81

23.82

23.81

23.77
WM

23.77

23.74

23.77

23.86
23.89

23.85

24.74
ToW

23.95

23.90

23.90

23.87

23.90

23.88

23.92

23.91

23.96

23.93

23.95

23.93

23.92

23.87

23.37
DR

DR
DP
23.50

23.82

I/R
 1.8h

24.12
24.11

24.06

24.18
ToW

24.00
24.08

24.75
ToW

26.36
Flat Roof

29.88
RL

27.42
EL

DPs

Beech 10h

30.84
RL

31.43
RL

Beech 6h

33.20
Flat Roof

33.19
Flat Roof

RS

24.64
ToW

32.98
RL

30.00
EL

29.90
EL

29.67
EL

32.74
RL

32.94
RL

PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

LP

Concrete

Step Up

Brick Setts

Brick Setts

OHL

OHL

Slope Up

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Slope Up

Concrete

58
82

40
.0

00
m

E
58

82
40

.0
00

m
E

58
82

60
.0

00
m

E
58

82
60

.0
00

m
E

58
82

80
.0

00
m

E
58

82
80

.0
00

m
E

58
83

00
.0

00
m

E
58

83
00

.0
00

m
E

58
83

20
.0

00
m

E
58

83
20

.0
00

m
E

58
83

40
.0

00
m

E
58

83
40

.0
00

m
E

186880.000mN186880.000mN

186900.000mN186900.000mN

186920.000mN186920.000mN

186940.000mN186940.000mN

23.18

C
/B 1.2h

Concrete

Cabinet
Electric

Paved

Paved

Paved

Paved

Paved

Brick Setts

Brick Setts

Step Up

OHL

OHL

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

C
/B 2.0h

C/B 2.0h

C/B 2.0h

C/B 2.0h

Concrete

Concrete

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

C/B 2.0h

Unmade Ground

Unmade Ground

Unmade Ground

Unmade Ground

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

I/R
 1.2h

I/R
 1.2h

Sutton R
oad

Asphalt 30m
ph

Sutton R
oad

Asphalt 30m
ph

Sutton R
oad

Asphalt 30m
ph

I/R 1.8h

Ruskin Avenue
Asphalt 30mph

Concrete

Concrete

Private Land

Private Land

Private Land

Private Land

Private Land

Private Land

Private Land

Private Dwellings
Three Storey - Brick Construction

Commercial Properties
Two Storey - Brick Construction

Commercial Properties
Two Storey - Brick Construction

Commercial Properties
Two Storey - Brick Construction

Private Dwellings
Two Storey - Brick Construction

Private Dwellings
Two Storey - Brick Construction

St. Mellitus Centre
Single Storey - Brick Construction

Bygone Properties
Two Storey - Brick Construction

Private Dwellings
Two Storey - Brick Construction

Private Dwellings
Two Storey - Brick Construction

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Private Land

P/W
 2.5H

P/W
 2.5H

Outbuilding
Single Storey- Brick Construction

SU
TTO

N
 R

O
A

D

S 
U

 T
 T

 O
 N

   
R

 O
 A

 D

1.4m

1.4m

1
2

3
4

5
6

8
9

10
11

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

7

12

DATE.

DRAWING NO.

REV. DATE. AMENDMENT.

REVISION.

1 7 1  H I GH  S T R E E T ,  R A Y L E I G H,  E S S E X ,  S S 6  7 Q A .
TEL. +44 [0]1702 831 415 | EMAIL. HELLO@FRONT-ARCHITECTURE.CO.UK

DRAWN.

DRAWING TITLE.

CLIENT.PROJECT. PROJECT NO.

THIS DRAWING IS THE © COPYRIGHT OF FRONT ARCHITECTURE LTD AND SHOULD NOT BE
COPIED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.

CONTRACTORS ARE TO CHECK ALL LEVELS AND DIMENSIONS BEFORE WORK COMMENCES
ON SITE AND ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE TO BE REFERRED TO FRONT ARCHITECTURE.

DO NOT SCALE, WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

P8

15.08.2019 203SITE CONTEXT

17.547DOVE JEFFERY HOMES

SOUTHEND-ON-SEA, ESSEX. SS2 5PQ
425 - 427 SUTTON ROAD, 
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTPROPOSED SITE PLAN

SCALE 1:500@A3

0 30 5010

1:1250
20

NORTH

GR.AMENDMENTS TO CLIENT COMMENTS.23.12.21P4

GR.ADDRESS UPDATED.25.02.22P5

GR.ROOF PLAN UPDATED.03.03.22P6

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.8m

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
430

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
Church

AutoCAD SHX Text
426

AutoCAD SHX Text
416

AutoCAD SHX Text
428

AutoCAD SHX Text
400

AutoCAD SHX Text
392

AutoCAD SHX Text
402

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
El Sub Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
Warehouse

AutoCAD SHX Text
and Hall

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
St Mellitus'

AutoCAD SHX Text
OAKHURST ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
CR

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ward Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
RUSKIN AVENUE


	Sheets and Views
	203


